
DOCKET NO. 20-0309 
SERVICE LIST 

Glennon P. Dolan and Jessica Cardoni 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
glennon.dolan@illinois.gov 
jessica.cardoni@illinois.gov 

Matthew L. Harvey 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
matthew.harvey@illinois.gov 

Theresa Ebrey, Joan Howard, 
and Jonathan Sperry 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
Theresa.ebrey@illinois.gov 
Joan.howard@illinois.gov 
Jonathan.sperry@illinois.gov 

Susan Satter, Christopher Kim,  
Lauren Pashayan, Abigail Miner,  
and Kathleen Leiser 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General’s Office 
100 W. Randolph Street, 11th Fl. 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
ckim@atg.state.il.us 
lpashayan@atg.state.il.us 
aminer@atg.state.il.us 
kleiser@atg.state.il.us 

Nicole Nocera, Bradley R. Perkins,  
Emma D. Salustro, and Eileen Vuolo 
10 S. Dearborn Street, Ste. 4900 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
nicole.nocera@exeloncorp.com 
bradley.perkins@exeloncorp.com 
emma.salustro@comed.com 
eileen.vuolo@comed.com 

Christine Baranowski Ouska,  
Daniel Kowalewski, Laura Coggeshall, 
Chad A. Newhouse, and Martin G. Fruehe 
Three Lincoln Centre 
Oakbrook Terrace, Illinois 60181 
christine.ouska@exeloncorp.com 
daniel.kowalewski@att.net 
distributionrates@comed.com 
chad.newhouse@exeloncorp.com 
martin.fruehe@comed.com 

Jason M. Decker, Lecia Hollingshed, 
and Aarian Smith 
ComEd Commercial Center 
1919 Swift Drive 
Oakbrook, Illinois 60521 
jason.decker@comed.com 
lecia.hollingshed@comed.com 
aarian.smith@exeloncorp.com 

Josey Nieto, Robert Garcia,  
and Charles Tenorio 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
440 S. LaSalle Street, Ste. 3300 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
josey.nieto@comed.com 
robert.garcia1@exeloncorp.com 
charles.tenorio@comed.com 

Koby Bailey 
North Shore Gas Company 
The Peoples Gas Light and Coke Company 
200 East Randolph Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
koby.bailey@wecenergygroup.com  

Joe Wilson 
Quarles & Brady LLP 
411 E. Wisconsin Avenue, Ste. 2400 
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202 
joe.wilson@quarles.com 

Arick R. Sears 
666 Grand Avenue, Ste. 500 
Des Moines, Iowa 50306 
arsears@midamerican.com 



DOCKET NO. 20-0309 
SERVICE LIST 

Christopher Skey 
Quarles & Brady LLP 
300 N. LaSalle Street, Ste. 4000 
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
chris.skey@quarles.com 

William M. Shay and John D. Albers 
Shaw Law, Ltd. 
230 SW Adams Street, Ste. 310 
Peoria, Illinois 61602 
wshay@shay-law.com 
jalbers@shay-law.com 

Jason J. O’Rourke 
Lane & Waterman LLP 
220 North Main Street, Ste. 600 
Davenport, Iowa 52801 
jorourke@l-wlaw.com 

Arthur Bresnahan 
Zumpano Patricios & Bresnahan, LLC 
829 N. Milwaukee Ave.  
Chicago, Illinois 60642 
ab@zplaw.com 

Gregory W. Tillman and Angela Cloven 
Liberty Utilities (Midstates Natural Gas) 
Corp. d/b/a Liberty Utilities 
602 S. Joplin Ave. 
Joplin, Missouri 64801 
greg.tillman@libertyutilities.com 
regulatory.information@libertyutilities.com 

Eric Bramlet 
Kroger & Bramlet, P.C. 
316½ North Market Street 
P.O. Box 278 
Mt. Carmel, Illinois 62863 
ebramlet@kogerbramletlaw.com 

Julie Soderna and Eric DeBellis 
Citizens Utility Board 
309 W. Washington Street, Ste. 800 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
edebellis@citizensutilityboard.org 

Anne M. Zehr, Maris Jager,  
and Pamela Hall 
Whitt Sturtevant LLP 
180 N. LaSalle Street, Ste. 2020 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
zehr@whitt-sturtevant.com 
jager@whitt-sturtevant.com 
hall@whitt-sturtevant.com 

Albert D. Sturtevant, Carrera Thibodeaux, 
and Pamela Hall 
Whitt Sturtevant LLP 
180 N. LaSalle Street, Ste. 2020 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
sturtevant@whitt-sturtevant.com 
thibodeaux@whitt-sturtevant.com 
hall@whitt-sturtvant.com 

Brian D. Jones 
Sorling Northrup 
1 North Old State Capitol Plaza, Ste. 200 
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
bdjones@sorlinglaw.com 

Geoffrey Grammer, Jennifer Moore, 
Matthew Tomc, and Cheryl Ziegler 
Ameren Services Company 
PO Box 66149, MC 1310 
1901 Chouteau Avenue 
St. Louis, Missouri 
ggrammer@ameren.com 
jmoore499a@ameren.com 
mtomc@ameren.com 
amerenilservice@ameren.com 

Kenneth Jones 
Illinois-American Water Company 
100 N. Water Works Drive 
Belleville, Illinois 62223 
kenneth.jones@amwater.com 

Allen Cherry 
520 S. State Street, #1414 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
allen@whistlerlaw.org 



DOCKET NO. 20-0309 
SERVICE LIST 

Karen Lusson 
National Consumer Law Center 
7 Winthrop Square 
Boston, Massachusetts 02110 
klusson@nclc.org 

Eric Robertson and Ryan Robertson 
Lueders, Robertson & Konzen, LLC 
1939 Delmar Avenue 
P.O. Box 735 
Granite City, Illinois 62040 
erobertson@lrklaw.com 
ryrobertson@lrklaw.com 

Mia K. Segal 
Legal Aid Society of Metropolitan  
Family Services 
1 North Dearborn Street, Ste. 1000 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 
segalm@metrofamily.org 

Jared Policicchio 
City of Chicago 
30 N. LaSalle Street, Ste. 1400 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 
jared.policicchio@cityofchicago.org 

Conrad Reddick 
City of Chicago 
1015 Crest Street 
Wheaton, Illinois 60187 
conradreddick@aol.com 

Phillip Casey and Mark Keaney 
Calfee, Halter & Griswold 
115 West Washington Street, Ste. 15185 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
pcasey@calfee.com 
mkeaney@calfee.com 

Rick W. Zehner 
Illinois Gas Company 
PO Box 490 
1927 Miller Drive 
Olney, Illinois 62450 
rwz@ilgas.com 

Lewis Binswanger, Rachelle Whitacre,  
and Mary Lou Grzenia 
Northern Illinois Gas Company 
d/b/a Nicor Gas Company  
1844 Ferry Road 
Naperville, Illinois 60563 
lbinswan@southernco.com 
rwhitacr@southernco.com 
mgrzeni@southernco.com 

John E. Rooney, Anne W. Mitchell, 
and Katherine Mehaffie 
Jenner & Block LLP 
353 N. Clark Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
jrooney@jenner.com 
amitchell@jenner.com 
kmehaffie@jenner.com 


